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23.93%|3.00% | 0.28% [0.00% | 9.10% 11.00% | 0.06% |0.19% |0.31% M dSa| 640 | 1
15.50%|5.00% | 0.28% |0.00% | 6.03% 3.00% 0.34% |0.27% | 0.58% Jo,SNaS&| 510 | 2
14.77%5.00% | 0.28% [0.00% | 3.12% 1.15% 3.35% |0.55% | 1.32% a1 84| 450 | 3
6.16%|2.00% | 0.22% |0.00% | 1.50% 2.32% 0.02% |0.04% |0.07% ooyl )3 a4 | 660 | 4
5 73%2.00% | 0.28% |0.00% | 1.54% | 0.93% 0.19% |0.42%0.38% | bl aSa| 490 | 5
535%|2.00% | 0.20% |0.00% | 1.01% | 2.00% 0.04% |0.09% | 0.02% Olwd)sS 4| 470 | 6
4.96%|2.00% | 0.28% |0.00% | 1.55% | 0.68% 0.10% |0.23% |0.12% @l &S| 250 | 7
4.86%|3.00% | 0.28% |0.00% | 0.71% | 0.37% 0.12% |0.26% |0.12% a5l esly @5 390 | 8
4.60%2.00% | 0.28% [0.00% | 0.95% | 0.75% 0.12% |0.29% | 0.21% Boaall 54| 480 | 9
4.48%2.00% | 0.28% |0.00% | 0.64% | 0.97% 0.08% [0.26% | 0.25% ol dSa| 210 {10
4.42%|2.00% | 0.28% [0.00% | 1.05% | 0.62% 0.14% |0.22%]0.11% Al dSa| 430 |11
4.30%|2.00% | 0.28% |0.00% | 0.51% | 1.13% 0.05% |0.16% | 0.18% Jwal &Su| 270 |12
4.17%)2.00% | 0:28% [0.00% | 0.65% | 0.63% 0.12% [0.31% |0.17% | =l sLaiddl S| 630 |13
4.01%2.00% | 0.28% |0.00% | 0.41% | 1.04% 0.06% [0.15% | 0.07% | wexiedl Jol &k 540 (14
3.86%2.00% | 0.28% [0.00% | 0.49% | 0.45% 0.18% |0.35% |0.12% wolSaSs| 180 |15
3.67%|2.00% | 0.28% |0.00% | 0.60% | 0.27% 0.12% {0.26% | 0.13% JpiaSa| 370 |16
3.62%)2.00% | 0.28% |0.00% | 0.41% | 0.45% 0.12% |0.26% |0.11% sAaSe| 310 |17
3.27%|0.00% | 0.28% [2.50% | 0.14% 0.07% 0.09% |0.18% | 0.03% ol 454|230 |18
3.24%0.00% | 0.28% [2.50% | 0.13% | 0.08% 0.06% [0.15% | 0.04% Bl JWlaS&| 530 |19
3.19%/2.00% | 0.28% [0.00% | 0.52% | 0.09% 0.07% |0.14% | 0.10% LEe &&| 160 |20
2.92%2.00% | 0.28% |0.00% | 0.28% | 0.19% 0.04% {0.11% |{0.03% il &Sa| 460 |21
2.72%(2.00% | 0.25% |0.01% | 0.17% | 0.12% 0.03% |0.07% | 0.07% s &S0| 260 (22
2.67%|2.00% | 0.19% |0.00% | 0.12% | 0.30% 0.02% |0.04% | 0.01% JsdlldS&| 400 |23
2.65%(0.00% | 0.20% |0.00% | 2.11% | 0.16% 0.06% |0.07% | 0.05% opddll 454 280 |24
2.26%|0.00% | 0.28% |0.00% | 0.59% | 0.52% 0.21% {0.37% | 0.28% o)l el 84| 650 |25
2.24%2.00% | 0.14% |0.00% | 0.01% | 0.00% 0.04% |0.04% | 0.00% sl 54| 290 |26
1.30%|0.00% | 0.28% |0.00% | 0.36% | 0.38% 0.06% |0.17% | 0.05% sl | 380 |27
0.75%0.00% | 0.22% |0.00% | 0.19% | 0.19% 0.05% |0.07% | 0.03% Sl dS5a| 410 |28
0.51%|0.00% | 0.23% [0.00% | 0.04% | 0.04% 0.04% |0.15% |0.02% | vl JaYlaS&| 330 (29
0.34%0.00% | 0.20% [0.00% | 0.03% | 0.01% 0.01% |0.08% |{0.01% Byl 84| 350 |30
0.24%(0.00% | 0.11% |0.00% | 0.03% | 0.03% 0.01% [0.04% [ 0.01% gl dS 4| 420 |31
0.20%|0.00% | 0.11% |0.00% | 0.04% | 0.01% 0.01% |0.02% | 0.01% el aSa| 670 |32
0.12%0.00% | 0.03% |0.00% | 0.01% | 0.07% 0.01% |0.01% | 0.00% 482l a4 590 (33
0.00%|0.00% | 0.00% |0.00% | 0.00% | 0.00% 0.00% |0.00% | 0.00% 4wl 4S4| 500 |34
0.00%|0.00% | 0.00% |0.00% | 0.00% | 0.00% 0.00% [0.00% | 0.00% £laS 4| 620 |35
0.00%0.00% | 0.00% |0.00% | 0.00% | 0.00% 0.00% [0.00% | 0.00% Jleidl puud 54| 680 |36
0.00%|0.00% | 0.00% |0.00% | 0.00% 0.00% |0.00% | 0.00% sl &5&| 700 |37
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4 glaiel Al cane 2026 Pt RIS et Blalie gl Sy e lol

Banny vl Al Aol gl Aag &ug\ 8 -
1 26.0% 8,311,123,179 W] 1
23 17.2% 5,507,747,896 Jo SN 2
464 8.9% 2,853,685,568 s g
6.0% 1,923,783,015 bl Ml 4
4.4% 1,418,146,303 Gl 5
4.4% 1,403,922,554 ey 6
4.3% 1,370,761,927 vas sl 5 7
4 3.0% 956,963,934 paall 8
5 2.9% 920,654,809 Ol 558 9
2.7% 867,679,425 3 gaall 10
2.0% 645,259,540 BEVFARY 11
2 1.9% 594,282,898 adlabaiyl 2
1.8% 581,761,455 < _all 13
1 1.7% 550,744,569 BBOY 14
18 1.7% 540,263,414 TP 15
6 1.5% 471,602,564 Ll 16
1.5% 463,896,872 Jledl 17
8 1.4% 442,984,185 LS 18
1 1.2% 378,720,076 aiall (g 19
8 1.2% 370,646,398 as ll 20
1 1.0% 331,959,169 S 21
0.8% 253,591,271 dal gl 22
2 0.6% 176,768,692 EPLEN] 23
0.5% 156,473,802 alay 24
3 0.4% 123,807,582 paadl 25
4 0.4% 120,454,615 Soadl Jul 26
0.3% 107,285,633 Y 27
0.1% 37,002,996 PREN] 28
6 0.1% 32,202,192 aaiall Jayl 29
0.1% 28,323,793 Atpy 30
0.1% 23,561,832 5l 31
10 0.0% 8,332,953 sLal) 32
0.0% 7,885,325 48 33
0.0% - Aol 34
0.0% - e\l 35
0.0% . Jlatl) pus 36
0.0% - elalall 37







